

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17788/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2012 in CAS No.900/2011  
in CWP No.4830/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ANIL CHOPRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REKHA KUMAR SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Solicitor General  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, A.S.G.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. R. Balachandran, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mrs.Rekha Palli, Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.  
Ms. Amrita Prakash, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RMr. R.F. Nariman, learned Solicitor General, prays  
for time to enable the petitioner to file additional  
affidavit and additional documents.

The same may be done within two weeks.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham) (Renu Diwan)  
Court Master Court Master